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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
L ascelles Blvd

Auction Opens. Wed, Nov 4 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Abstract Painting

Luggage

Wood Shelving. Pine And Teak.

2 Japanese Wood Block Prints. Kwansel Period.
Sahara Dehumidifier

Tree, Wreath And Garland

Flip Out Sleeper Sofa

70s Wall Decor

Misc Utensils And Bowls

Pots, Pans, Broiler Trays

Misc Cookware

Misc Bowls

Misc Tools

Misc Dish Ware

China

Bone China

Vintage Appliances

Modern 3 Panel Copper And Enamel Bas Relief
Ova Antique Ribbon Mirrors

Antique Bentwood 150 Y ear Old Rocker.
Modern Glass Table

Sofa

2 Matching End Tables

Tag Shelf

GE Microwave

5 Vintage Fashion Plate Prints

Desk And Office Chair

2 Matching Mid Century Dressers

Flora And Fauna Prints

Mid Century Sofa And Matching Stool.
Mid Century Dresser With Matching Mirror
Queen Size Bed

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 12 12:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039

Title

Garden Tools

Dolly And Garden Wagon

Garage Table With Misc Garden Tools
Iron And Board

Kitchen Table And 2 Chairs
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

